APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2019 - PCC Street Patching Program
‘ e Contractor: Con-Struct Inc.
- Ankenv  Address: 305 S. Dayton Ave. Ames, IA 50010
e 2o Finance Budget Code: 963.3963.4451 Finance Project # 963.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: April 1, 2019 Vendor # 6379
Date of Council Meeting: May 20, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 15, 2019 Through: April 30, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: 424,900.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ -

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 424,900.00

©“

Total completed and stored to date: $ 50,134.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 2,506.70

Total Earned less Retainage: 47,627.30

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 47,627.30

-]

©«

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ =

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 47,627.30

Balance to finish, including retainage: 3 377,272.70

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 50.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Con-Struct Inc.
ame
S Loy 9
Signature / Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval: City of Ankeny
Firm Name
.ﬁgnature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
Signature / : M—-

Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager - Public Works Department
E-mail: AlLust@Ankenylowa.qgov Phone: (515) 963-3537 Fax: (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 5/8/2019




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL

ORIGINAL

QUANTITY

BEICHIFION NG TOTA i VALUE Of REMAINING CEi
ILEJP.A UN[TE | [FROPOSED (Bg%(j':?-iANEGE QUANT:-TY UNITPRICE | EXTENDED PRICE ggﬁ?@é COMPLETED VT’ORK QUANTITY CPgMRPL;IL
(Include Change Order # if Applicable) QUANTITY ORDER)
1 [Intake, Type SW-505, 68" x 2-0", Cast-in-Place | EA 2.00 2.00 | $6400.00 | § 12,800.00 050 % 3,200.00 1.50 | 25.00%
2 |Intake, Type SW-506, 6'-8" x 6'-0", Casl-in-Place EA 2.00 2.00 | $8,500.00 | § 17,000.00 050§ 4,250.00 1.50 25.00%
Manhole Adjustment, Minor, with SELFLEVEL "
3 Casling and EPP Rings EA 1.00 1.00 | $2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 - $ - 1.00 0.00%
4 |Remove Intake EA 4.00 4.00 | $1,000.00 | § 4,000.00 200§ 2,000.00 2.00 50.00%
5 [Pavement, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth SY 2,385.00 2,385.00 | $ 64.00 | § 152,640.00 - $ - 2,385.00 0.00%
6 |Removal of Sidewalk SY 105.00 105.00 [$ 10.00 | § 1,050.00 19.00 | $ 180.00 86.00 | 18.10%
7 _|Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth SY 60.00 60.00 | § 5000 % 3,000.00 1500 | § 750.00 45,00 | 25.00%
8 |Sidewalk. PCC, 6" Depth SY 25.00 25.00|% 6000]|% 1,500.00 400 | % 240.00 21.00 | 16.00%
9 |Detectable Waming, Pre-manufactured Plastic | SF 48.00 48.00|% 4000|8§ 1,920.00 8.00 | % 320.00 40.00 | 16.67%
10 [Full Depth Paiches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 7" Depth SY 1,245.00 1,245.00 | § 62008 77,190.00 457.00 | $ 28,334.00 788.00 36.71%
11 _|Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 8" Deplh SY 1,240.00 1,240.00 | § 70.00 [ $ 86,800.00 - 5 - 1,240.00 0.00%)
12 |Subbase Over-excavation TON 100.00 100.00 |$ 40.00 |8 4,000.00 - $ - 100.00 0.00%
13 _|Removal of Pavement SY 2,385.00 238500|% 10.00]3% 23,850.00 - $ - 2,385.00 0.00%
14 |Temporary Traffic Control LS 1.00 1.00 | $11,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 025§ 2,750.00 0.75 | 25.00%
15 |Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS) CDAY 15.00 15.00|$ 11000 % 1,650.00 1000 | § 1,100.00 5.00 | 66.67%
16 _[Mobilization LS 1.00 1.00 | $20,000.00 | $ 20,000.00 025]8% 5,000.00 0.75 25.00%
17 |Maintenance of Postal Service LS 1.00 1.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 0501§% 500.00 0.50 | 50.00%
18 |Maintenance of Solid Waste Collection LS 1.00 1.00 | $1,000.00 | § 1,000.00 050§ 500.00 0.50 | 50.00%
19 |Concrete Washout LS 1.00 1.00 | $ 2,000.00 | § 2,000.00 050 % 1,000.00 0.50 50.00%
20 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
21 - $ - $ - - 0.00%|
22 5 3 = 3 E - 0.00%)|
23 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
24 = $ - $ - - 0.00%|
25 2 3 = 3 E - 0.00%)|
26 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
27 = $ - $ - - 0.00%
28 - $ - $ = = 0.00%]
29 - $ = $ - - 0.00%
30 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
31 - $ - $ - - 0.00%]
32 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
33 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
34 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
35 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
36 - $ - ) - - 0.00%!
37 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
38 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
39 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
40 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
41 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
42 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
43 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
44 - $ - 3 - - 0.00%!
45 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
46 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
47 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
48 - $ = $ E - 0.00%!
49 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
50 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
51 = $ - $ - - 0.00%
52 - $ - § - - 0.00%
53 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
54 - § s $ = - 0.00%
55 - $ - § - - 0.00%
56 - $ - 3 - - 0.00%!
57 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
58 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
59 - $ - $ - - 0.00%!
60 - § - $ - - 0.00%
61 - - $ - - 0.00%
62 - - $ - - 0.00%!
63 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
64 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
65 - $ - 3 - - 0.00%!
66 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
67 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
68 - $ - 3 - - 0.00%:!
69 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
70 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
71 % $ - $ - - 0.00%!
72 - 3 - $ - - 0.00%
73 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
74 = $ & $ z = 0.00%
75 - $ - 5 - - 0.00%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $ 424 .800.00 $ 50,134.00 -88.20%

Dale printed: 5/8/2019



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount

1 36 1

2 37 2

3 38 3

4 39 4

5 40 5

6 41 6

7 42 7

8 43 8

9 44 9

10 45 10

11 46 11

12 47 12

13 48 13

14 49 14

15 50 15

16 51 16

17 52 17

18 53 18

19 54 19

20 bb 20

21 56 21

22 57 22

23 58 23

24 59 24

25 60 25

26 61

27 62

28 63 TOTAL 3 -

29 64

30 65

31 66 Contract Time Remaining

32 67 Contract Period: Working Days

33 68 Original Contract Date: April 1, 2019

34 69 Original Contract Time: 60.00

35 70 Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date: 60.00
Time Used to Date: 10.00

TOTAL $ - Contract Time Remaining: 50.00

Date Printed: 5/8/2019



